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 1 0602337 SOURADIP DAS 375.23 065 440.23 280999 
 
 2 0807250 RASHI GARG 354.93 080 434.93 150201 
 
 3 2402679 ATHULYA B S 366.18 065 431.18 280499 
 
 4 0816933 PALLAVI DODA 355.08 073 428.08 270294 
 
 5 0809507 VIVEK 357.85 070 427.85 051002 OBC 
 
 6 3501274 ANSHUL RANA 357.8 070 427.8 150499 
 
 7 0808105 MUSKAN 355.01 072 427.01 020800 
 
 8 1900200 DEVIKA SANKAR A S 358.47 068 426.47 170799 
 
 9 3501030 ARVIND SINGH 370.28 056 426.28 271199 SC 
 
 10 1900609 PREM MOHAN G 354.28 071 425.28 080499 OBC 
 
 11 0101796 DAVE JAHNVI JAYESHBHAI 361.31 063 424.31 221101 
 
 12 2603168 PUSHPESH MISHRA 344.44 079 423.44 060502 
 
 13 0806422 SHEETAL VASHIST 355.02 068 423.02 240999 
 
 14 0810508 TANNVI 355.7 067 422.7 100600 
 
 15 0101158 DOSHI MANAN UDAYKUMAR 352.9 068 420.9 091101 
 
 16 0805131 AJENDRA MALIK 355.7 065 420.7 240201 
 
 17 0805775 NYASA AGRAWAL 354.24 065 419.24 060403 
 
 18 3501225 ALKA 357.03 062 419.03 240202 
 
 19 0808585 KAJAL PATHAK 360.64 058 418.64 250902 
 
 20 0811714 VAIBHAV GOYAL 356.34 062 418.34 100499 EWS 
 
 21 2400894 ATTLIN GEORGE 360.61 057 417.61 110100 
 
 22 0804285 AKSHI VIJAY 347.24 070 417.24 210998 
 
 23 0808725 ANUJ SHARMA 336.18 078 414.18 040300 
 
 24 0812617 ANKIT JYANI 359.27 054 413.27 131002 
 
 25 1004272 PAWAR BHAGWANT GANESH 343.13 070 413.13 121002 EWS 
 
 26 2402060 DIYA P BINU 345.45 066 411.45 190700 
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 27 0401098 ANKITA KUMARI 340.35 071 411.35 120301 OBC 
 
 28 0812255 SOURABH GOYAL 348.78 062 410.78 141001 EWS 
 
 29 0600424 AJEETA DUBEY 334.2 076 410.2 071101 
 
 30 0814095 HARI SHANKAR SOMANI 341.08 069 410.08 020101 
 
 31 1500645 HARSH KUMAR 334.83 075 409.83 040600 
 
 32 1400946 SOBHIT KUMAR THAPA 344.55 065 409.55 120699 
 
 33 1901238 SABAREENATH MADHUSOOTHANAN 344.53 065 409.53 270100 
 
 34 1901844 MANJIMA ANISH 347.27 062 409.27 060800 
 
 35 0601862 NAYANIKA CHATTERJEE 336.95 072 408.95 170900 
 
 36 1501646 AYUSHI PRASAD 341.78 067 408.78 010697 
 
 37 0807621 ANKITA SINGH 337.61 071 408.61 020300 OBC 
 
 38 0800776 LAKSHMI SONI 351.48 057 408.48 171200 OBC 
 
 39 2403787 MATHEW SHAJI 345.33 063 408.33 071199 
 
 40 5200875 MAITREYEE PUROHIT 339.59 068 407.59 181299 
 
 41 1300528 VAIDEHI ANANT HAMBARDE 337.46 070 407.46 290991 
 
 42 2601788 SUBHAM KUMAR DASH 347.4 060 407.4 070301 
 
 43 0302405 HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY S V N 347.33 059 406.33 100500 
 
 44 1102504 HITANSH GAMBHIR 343.76 062 405.76 211100 
 
 45 1301315 GANGA RAM 330.72 075 405.72 160800 
 
 46 1100736 PRAGYA JAIN 345.27 060 405.27 310101 
 
 47 3501136 ISHITA VERMA 331.27 074 405.27 010101 
 
 48 2404197 P B NAVEEN 341.95 063 404.95 300702 OBC 
 
 49 1500132 SANDEEP KUMAR 336.1 068 404.1 200600 
 
 50 1500556 KANIZ FATIMA 334.85 068 402.85 060899 OBC 
 
 51 5100227 MERUPULA BHAVANA 340.36 062 402.36 070900 OBC 
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 52 0200415 SAURABH AGRAWAL 345.35 057 402.35 290498 
 
 53 3400279 VANSHIKA VERMA 334.05 068 402.05 220102 
 
 54 5201227 AAFREEN JAHAN 348.87 053 401.87 070500 
 
 55 1100367 KUMUD 332.71 069 401.71 031201 
 
 56 0807247 SHABANA YAASHMEEN 335.38 066 401.38 091000 
 
 57 0809216 IPSHITA SHARMA 329.33 072 401.33 210599 
 
 58 1500135 SHIVANGI 334.71 066 400.71 160699 
 
 59 0400847 PRIYANSHU GUPTA 325.66 075 400.66 290200 
 
 60 1800574 SYED UL ASAR 344.62 056 400.62 310802 
 
 61 2403155 AABEL K A 344.5 056 400.5 021197 OBC 
 
 62 1203134 ROSHINI SHREE 329.29 071 400.29 241000 
 
 63 0300106 SACHIN B GUDDALLI 329.86 070 399.86 080800 
 
 64 2400942 SANJAY K MOHAN 336.82 063 399.82 150198 OBC 
 
 65 0802236 MONU KUMAR YADAV 341.79 058 399.79 040199 OBC 
 
 66 3900426 RAVIVARMA K LONARI 329.17 070 399.17 130598 OBC 
 
 67 0700568 SIDDHARTH RAHUL MOHAPATRA 341.02 058 399.02 310199 
 
 68 0810089 PAKHI AGARWAL 343.92 055 398.92 030501 
 
 69 3500765 EISHA GREWAL 340.35 058 398.35 121100 
 
 70 2400722 BINIMOL BENNY 343.2 055 398.2 211199 
 
 71 0301515 G M GURURAJENDRA 338.2 060 398.2 040800 SC 
 
 72 0601744 SHIVOPRIYA BHATTACHERJEE 338.18 060 398.18 130100 
 
 73 1101091 PRANJAL JAIN 327.9 070 397.9 150899 
 
 74 0301140 SHIVARJUN B V 329.26 068 397.26 071000 OBC 
 
 75 0600954 KIRIT VIKRAM BHOWMICK 334.17 063 397.17 210599 
 
 76 1102279 BHAVYA AIRAN 343.73 053 396.73 150401 
 
 77 3900161 CHIRAG AGRAWAL 341.69 055 396.69 081200 
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 78 2401488 ANEESA ANJOOM K E 330.67 066 396.67 220799 OBC 
 
 79 2602052 ABHISHEK KATIYAR 332.66 064 396.66 030998 OBC 
 
 80 1901657 GOURI L GIRISH 328.44 068 396.44 260999 
 
 81 1201550 K MRINALINI 331.39 065 396.39 070701 
 
 82 1201324 S NOEL VINITA 326.39 070 396.39 300701 OBC 
 
 83 0809012 ABHISHEK YADAV 338.2 058 396.2 230597 OBC 
 
 84 2400465 RADHIKA R 338.14 058 396.14 240692 OBC 
 
 85 0809318 GAURAV 338.94 057 395.94 040498 
 
 86 1102902 MUKESH HUDDA 335.58 060 395.58 140101 OBC 
 
 87 0809706 YASHIKA CHAUHAN 344.55 051 395.55 140598 
 
 88 1100263 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV 335.51 060 395.51 020802 OBC 
 
 89 0815644 KRITI AGRAWAL 333.46 062 395.46 081001 
 
 90 2402058 VISHNU PRASAD V V 336.87 058 394.87 020399 OBC 
 
 91 0801735 KARMVIR SAINI 339.74 055 394.74 010199 OBC 
 
 92 0815773 RITIKA BANSAL 334.74 060 394.74 290601 
 
 93 1900494 HARITHA S 330.6 064 394.6 090800 
 
 94 2601309 ARYAN SACHAN 319.5 075 394.5 050101 
 
 95 1102895 BHAVANA GUPTA 359.18 035 394.18 191200 
 
 96 1700580 ANKITA VYAS 341.15 053 394.15 191098 
 
 97 1103528 ANUSHKA SHARMA 327.85 066 393.85 100101 
 
 98 0817626 ANGAD SINGH DHILLON 325.72 068 393.72 270899 
 
 99 1201258 R RAHUL 339.62 054 393.62 221100 OBC 
 
 100 5200335 MEENAKSHI 330.59 063 393.59 010403 
 
 101 1902360 ASHIKA ANEES 330.51 063 393.51 030300 
 
 102 1102458 AANCHAL SHARMA 338.33 055 393.33 160499 
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 103 2402901 AMAL S KUMAR 335.33 058 393.33 161199 
 
 104 1102239 VIDUSHI MEDATWAL 338.28 055 393.28 110302 
 
 105 0402333 NISHANT SINGH SENGAR 331.27 062 393.27 110602 OBC 
 
 106 1102808 DEEYA GARG 327.92 065 392.92 120802 
 
 107 5100584 D SUBHIKSHA 329.85 063 392.85 211101 
 
 108 1902691 VENI KRISHNA A K 327.8 065 392.8 150198 
 
 109 0804588 SHAUNIK BAKSHI 323.78 069 392.78 090698 
 
 110 0301188 SHABREZ KHAN B 327.77 065 392.77 070200 OBC 
 
 111 0802808 AKANKSHA 326.36 066 392.36 050498 
 
 112 0814523 CHETYA KATHAIT 327.08 064 391.08 191299 
 
 113 0302628 P JEEVAN 332.03 059 391.03 130501 OBC 
 
 114 0815938 RAHUL BIJU 326.98 064 390.98 280699 
 
 115 2602322 SONAL PANDEY 329.93 061 390.93 151000 
 
 116 0101365 PATHAK MEGHA RAJUBHAI 315.91 075 390.91 011295 
 
 117 1203246 GANESAN E 318.74 072 390.74 230792 OBC 
 
 118 1201103 SIVASHANKAR G 318.73 072 390.73 020101 
 
 119 0100376 VAGHELA JENISH BIPINKUMAR 328.7 062 390.7 030801 
 
 120 0816198 ABHIROOP CHAKRAVARTI 319.53 071 390.53 191100 
 
 121 0814530 VAANYA BANSAL 329.28 061 390.28 240798 
 
 122 0101084 AKSHAR CHUG 320.24 070 390.24 050801 
 
 123 1104016 ASHISH YADAV 338.23 052 390.23 101200 OBC 
 
 124 1103319 MANISHA CHOUDHARY 336.18 054 390.18 131100 OBC 
 
 125 1001040 CHITLA MONIKA REDDY 334.9 055 389.9 030400 EWS 
 
 126 1000447 B PRAVEEN 318.68 071 389.68 310199 EWS 
 
 127 2404026 ANANDU ANILKUMAR 321.6 068 389.6 020199 OBC 
 
 128 3502118 FALAK KAUSHIK 339.59 050 389.59 080900 
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 129 0808692 BHAVNA BAISOYA 325.12 064 389.12 050701 
 
 130 1001206 DASARI SAI SOUGANDH 325.77 063 388.77 300400 
 
 131 2404126 FAYIZ MOOSA V M 335.61 053 388.61 190598 OBC 
 
 132 1101025 JAYESH KHABYA 328.5 060 388.5 290300 
 
 133 0803488 ANJALI GUPTA 329.19 059 388.19 011199 
 
 134 1700207 ABHISHEK VERMA 327.12 061 388.12 220601 
 
 135 2400633 JOEL DE JAMES 327.71 060 387.71 180298 
 
 136 1700300 PRISHA BHARDWAJ 322.41 065 387.41 240699 
 
 137 2601032 ARUN KUMAR MAURYA 329.31 058 387.31 020201 OBC 
 
 138 0200792 APOORV KUMAR SINGH 308.26 079 387.26 240399 
 
 139 0102172 VRAJ SHAH 322.21 065 387.21 031101 
 
 140 1104642 YOGESH 322.17 065 387.17 240602 
 
 141 1203809 MOSIKA S 317.95 069 386.95 020800 OBC 
 
 142 0805938 NEHA JAIN 336.92 050 386.92 010201 
 
 143 0600773 ISHWA TEHREEM 321.62 065 386.62 280600 OBC 
 
 144 1101871 NAVEEN KUMAR 335.57 051 386.57 260699 OBC 
 
 145 1800581 AABID YOUSUF DAR 324.37 062 386.37 140999 
 
 146 1800395 SYED KAMRAN GILANI 324.3 062 386.3 241099 
 
 147 1100436 KUSHAL PRAJAPAT 334.15 052 386.15 310703 OBC 
 
 148 3501134 HITAKSHI SHARMA 322.94 063 385.94 020699 
 
 149 1004075 DEVULAPALLY VAISHNAVI 322.86 063 385.86 180101 
 
 150 3900448 BHAKTI VATSALA 315.85 070 385.85 191097 
 
 151 1501438 ATUL KUMAR CHAUHAN 332.68 053 385.68 251299 
 
 152 0816330 HIMANI SONI 318.58 067 385.58 250800 OBC 
 
 153 2403090 GAYATHRI KRISHNAKUMAR 323.51 062 385.51 010800 
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 154 3900665 KIRAN A GADAD 310.42 075 385.42 030600 
 
 155 0811249 YASH KARNANI 315.37 070 385.37 120402 
 
 156 1100518 NIKITA MAUTHIYA 333.33 052 385.33 200101 ST 
 
 157 0100997 HIMANSHU KULHARI 324.29 061 385.29 041201 
 
 158 1100958 AYUSH KUMAWAT 322.27 063 385.27 250498 OBC 
 
 159 0800489 SRIJAN PANDEY 308.25 077 385.25 130500 
 
 160 1100871 ANANYA SARASWAT 331.19 054 385.19 281101 
 
 161 0811575 JIGYASA SAHAL 322.17 063 385.17 300300 
 
 162 0601107 AKSHAT BHANDARI 316.01 069 385.01 101200 
 
 163 0805266 VAIBHAV MALIK 329.95 055 384.95 220300 
 
 164 0803727 DIVYA GARG 329.93 055 384.93 250999 
 
 165 1901144 ATHIRA N S 313.92 071 384.92 150298 
 
 166 1301464 CHOPKAR ONKAR KESHAV 334.75 050 384.75 101001 OBC 
 
 167 0808278 RAJ KUMAR GURJAR 319.51 065 384.51 121200 OBC 
 
 168 4500216 DEBAYAN CHAKRABORTY 319.48 065 384.48 110399 
 
 169 0501194 PUSHP AGGARWAL 319.43 065 384.43 091100 
 
 170 4001112 R SARITHRA 333.3 051 384.3 021099 
 
 171 0804319 TANISHQ HITESH 322.27 062 384.27 290701 EWS 
 
 172 3400461 MR LUV 315.92 068 383.92 080101 
 
 173 1800349 MEHWISH NAZIR 324.91 059 383.91 020301 
 
 174 2601038 AAYUSHI SINGH 316.81 067 383.81 200301 
 
 175 0810008 MANSI 311.81 072 383.81 240100 
 
 176 1204292 L DEEPAK 318.68 065 383.68 051200 SC 
 
 177 1400005 RAGHAV BAKSHI 323.63 060 383.63 311299 
 
 178 2401678 AMAL AJAI 326.49 057 383.49 201099 
 
 179 4000486 DHEENA S 312.47 071 383.47 121099 OBC 
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 180 0803982 AMALYA VERMA 331.34 052 383.34 220101 
 
 181 0812726 ROHITASH 324.32 059 383.32 070199 OBC 
 
 182 1800390 SUHAIL BASHIR LONE 322.26 061 383.26 041299 
 
 183 0810910 SAMARTH GROTRA 315.26 068 383.26 091000 
 
 184 3500746 ANUSHKA 318.11 065 383.11 051001 
 
 185 2402750 PRAVEENA P 320.93 062 382.93 080498 OBC 
 
 186 1003250 PURAJWAR ISHWAR RAJESHWAR 320.82 062 382.82 300699 OBC 
 
 187 0302336 ANSHIKA N 309.66 073 382.66 280303 SC 
 
 188 0807980 RAJAT SHARMA 325.61 057 382.61 240396 
 
 189 2400485 CHANDHANA S KRISHNA 312.52 070 382.52 230998 
 
 190 0807044 SHRUTI KUMARI 307.48 075 382.48 181298 
 
 191 1103642 YASHVANT BUDANIA 333.39 049 382.39 221202 OBC 
 
 192 1902478 ANILA MARGRET 322.16 060 382.16 291298 OBC 
 
 193 1102298 NIKITA MALAV 329.11 053 382.11 120700 OBC 
 
 194 0815456 DIVYANSH CHAUDHARY 325.11 057 382.11 120701 
 
 195 3502559 PRATEEK RAY 306.95 075 381.95 151198 
 
 196 0814879 SURYA 321.54 060 381.54 030201 OBC 
 
 197 3501878 HIMANSHI RANA 321.53 060 381.53 030799 
 
 198 0501751 MAUSAM  PYASI 312.48 069 381.48 011000 
 
 199 0809595 ANSHUL 317.25 064 381.25 160400 
 
 200 4000910 MURUGAN M 313.16 068 381.16 261100 OBC 
 
 201 4500015 ALOKENDU DAS 341.15 040 381.15 181098 
 
 202 3502240 NAVYA SINGH 308.96 072 380.96 031000 
 
 203 1400095 GAUTAM SINGH MOURYA 308.92 072 380.92 150502 
 
 204 0802363 VAMIKA GUPTA 315.84 065 380.84 011099 
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 205 2600247 RIYA GUPTA 304.8 076 380.8 010601 
 
 206 0817318 SHRUTI TEOTIA 318.74 062 380.74 061299 
 
 207 0816545 APARNA TIWARI 311.71 069 380.71 231101 
 
 208 1301832 SAKSHI SINGH CHAUHAN 316.68 064 380.68 171299 
 
 209 0812998 SURBHI MOHAN 330.62 050 380.62 021098 
 
 210 1500774 SHREYA 317.43 063 380.43 120900 
 
 211 0501596 SWASTIK SANJAY MANE 326.28 054 380.28 201000 
 
 212 0806784 RANVIJAY KUMAR 322.22 058 380.22 190801 OBC 
 
 213 0811971 SHAILENDRA SARRAF 318.2 062 380.2 030901 
 
 214 1103987 JAI GUPTA 315.2 065 380.2 040599 
 
 215 0301889 MALLAPPA B GODI 320.12 060 380.12 120600 OBC 
 
 216 0602465 ANANYA BERA 320.09 060 380.09 070599 EWS 
 
 217 1003797 GAISAMUDRE SIDDHANT BUDDHARATNA 313.92 066 379.92 090901 SC 
 
 218 0805503 VANSHIKA 309.87 070 379.87 061203 SC 
 
 219 1501204 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 311.81 068 379.81 050202 OBC 
 
 220 1901516 KIRAN A 312.48 067 379.48 110698 OBC 
 
 221 2401374 HASNA H 314.56 064 378.56 100200 OBC 
 
 222 1104053 PARAG SWARNKAR 333.46 045 378.46 180901 OBC 
 
 223 0302578 SHREE KRISHNA K R 321.46 056 377.46 141298 OBC 
 
 224 1100313 GAURAV KHANDELWAL 317.38 060 377.38 220102 EWS 
 
 225 3500514 VISHWAJEET VERMA 306.24 071 377.24 060298 OBC 
 
 226 1100966 RUPAL KUMAWAT 316.66 060 376.66 080902 OBC 
 
 227 2402460 KHADEEJA ZUMAN K 314.61 062 376.61 081198 OBC 
 
 228 1000768 RATHOD SANKET ASHOK 321.55 055 376.55 300100 OBC 
 
 229 5100813 VENKATA VIDYA SAI SREEJA MASABA 326.47 050 376.47 250601 OBC 
 
 230 4000600 JULIA RANJI J 319.32 057 376.32 111200 OBC 
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 231 0300307 RAJEEV R 315.97 060 375.97 300100 OBC 
 
 232 0817068 PREETI NEHRA 307.59 068 375.59 160499 EWS 
 
 233 2400700 RAHNA C M 315.16 060 375.16 030597 OBC 
 
 234 2400107 ANUVARNA V 313.13 062 375.13 130100 OBC 
 
 235 1301569 DEHANKAR ADITI RAJENDRA 318.07 057 375.07 040399 OBC 
 
 236 0302431 YALLAPPA 324.96 050 374.96 040601 OBC 
 
 237 0100713 RAMANI POOJA PRAVINBHAI 315.94 059 374.94 290302 OBC 
 
 238 4100836 SHREYA KUMARI 309.67 065 374.67 061200 OBC 
 
 239 0814949 HITESH YADAV 313.89 060 373.89 010200 OBC 
 
 240 1902386 NIMITHA RAJ 310.33 063 373.33 211200 OBC 
 
 241 2403926 HUSENA T P 313.2 060 373.2 240597 OBC 
 
 242 0816874 RITIK GOYAL 313.17 060 373.17 191000 EWS 
 
 243 1001358 PUTTA SADHANA 311.84 061 372.84 301200 OBC 
 
 244 1900087 BIPIN B 318.77 054 372.77 030700 OBC 
 
 245 2403442 MUHAMMED BILAL MAHMOOD 310.54 062 372.54 100697 OBC 
 
 246 1301681 ABDUL AHFAZ ABDUL AEJAZ 314.45 057 371.45 040597 EWS 
 
 247 0813160 HRITIK GARG 320.23 051 371.23 230301 EWS 
 
 248 1902600 AKSHAY N KUMAR 320.22 051 371.22 030699 EWS 
 
 249 1200179 ARJUN S GOWDA 299.22 072 371.22 111100 EWS 
 
 250 1101841 NEHA SHARMA 315.36 055 370.36 020701 EWS 
 
 251 1501074 AARJU KUMAR 311.07 059 370.07 010898 EWS 
 
 252 1003016 POOJA 309.03 061 370.03 130998 EWS 
 
 253 0600428 SAMBARAN GHOSH 297.8 070 367.8 091299 EWS 
 
 254 0815855 HIMANSHU 311.01 056 367.01 221200 EWS 
 
 255 0812316 ABHIGYAN ABHINAV 304.85 062 366.85 170299 EWS 
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 256 0301217 A SACHIN 311.76 055 366.76 130700 EWS 
 
 257 0600629 PRIYANSHU MANDAL 298.45 068 366.45 070302 SC 
 
 258 0805964 SAKSHI TYAGI 297.09 069 366.09 161099 EWS 
 
 259 0200281 SHIVAM TIWARI 309.72 056 365.72 210999 EWS 
 
 260 0101795 PATEL KHUSHIBEN MAHENDRAKUMAR 313.68 052 365.68 061000 EWS 
 
 261 1004069 DESHMUKH JAYNDU GOVIND 299.22 066 365.22 161200 EWS 
 
 262 0813105 RAJSHREE 304.95 060 364.95 190501 ST 
 
 263 5000436 KANALA RUCHITH HEMANTH KUMAR 309.66 055 364.66 160900 SC 
 
 264 3502088 ISHITA KAUNDAL 312.47 052 364.47 290800 SC 
 
 265 0809248 KANKATALA SAI SRI HARSHA 302.05 062 364.05 280503 EWS 
 
 266 0200348 SAURABH UPADHYAY 306.98 057 363.98 050196 EWS 
 
 267 0814445 RAHUL KUMAR JHA 288.82 075 363.82 290397 EWS 
 
 268 0300306 DARSHAN H P 309.7 054 363.7 270500 EWS 
 
 269 0815699 SURBHI 300.57 062 362.57 200200 SC 
 
 270 0805159 AAYUSH SINGHAL 307.56 055 362.56 180499 EWS 
 
 271 0602142 KRISHNENDU ROY 311.69 050 361.69 080899 SC 
 
 272 3900236 KATKAR DINESH 293.6 068 361.6 020100 EWS 
 
 273 1500342 SAMARJEET KUMAR 296.46 065 361.46 301198 EWS 
 
 274 0811928 SHASHANK SHEKHAR 301.32 060 361.32 030399 EWS 
 
 275 0814504 SHRADHA SHRIVASTAVA 304.06 057 361.06 260194 EWS 
 
 276 1500896 RAJNANDINI KUMARI 304.97 056 360.97 020597 EWS 
 
 277 1700572 USHA JAGLAN 308.84 052 360.84 130598 EWS 
 
 278 1104051 YASH AGARWAL 295.6 065 360.6 050100 EWS 
 
 279 0801040 JYOTIKA KHURANA 299.14 061 360.14 200201 EWS 
 
 280 0802553 DEEPAK KUMAR 302.07 058 360.07 100200 EWS 
 
 281 2600591 VAIBHAV SINGH 299.9 060 359.9 130102 SC 
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 282 5000734 YANDAPALLI DILEEP KUMAR 302.78 057 359.78 230498 EWS 
 
 283 5201164 RAMESH KUMAR 297.17 062 359.17 160800 EWS 
 
 284 1500735 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR JHA 304.77 054 358.77 190899 EWS 
 
 285 3502376 PARDEEP TANWAR 293.62 065 358.62 240800 SC 
 
 286 0102100 ITALIYA VIVEK ASHOKBHAI 292.29 066 358.29 101199 EWS 
 
 287 0601978 KAUSHIKI BISWAS 301.86 056 357.86 080601 SC 
 
 288 1900006 APARNA BABURAJAN 294.41 062 356.41 101100 SC 
 
 289 0101006 CHAVDA PRATIK MAHESHBHAI 295.79 060 355.79 280601 SC 
 
 290 1302117 GAJBHIYE SEJAL SANJAY 304.11 050 354.11 271299 SC 
 
 291 0102086 SOLANKI HEMANTKUMAR NANJIBHAI 293.62 060 353.62 040700 SC 
 
 292 0809956 SHOUNAK BISWAS 297.14 055 352.14 011001 SC 
 
 293 5201340 NUTAN DAMOR 294.95 057 351.95 170201 ST 
 
 294 0603063 SHARANYA BRATA SAHA 299.3 050 349.3 270400 SC 
 
 295 1901751 VIJITHRA A S 282.56 066 348.56 070701 SC 
 
 296 1100381 MUKUL BANARWAL 283.21 065 348.21 150400 SC 
 
 297 4400228 P SACHIN SINGH 286.03 062 348.03 010998 SC 
 
 298 0101804 DAMOR AJESHBHAI PARSHUBHAI 279.65 068 347.65 150300 ST 
 
 299 0101624 GAURAV ARYA 285.97 058 343.97 220600 SC 
 
 300 2402805 NAFIS NASIR K K 273.39 070 343.39 290700 ST 
 
 301 0302307 SNEHA A M 285.33 057 342.33 111098 SC 
 
 302 3400181 SARVIKA GUPTA 287.97 054 341.97 280201 ST 
 
 303 0816918 LALITA 288.14 052 340.14 310500 SC 
 
 304 1700314 DIVYA NEGI 270.62 068 338.62 210300 ST 
 
 305 4900363 VIJAY BABERWAL 273.23 065 338.23 240800 SC 
 
 306 0502077 SHINDE VITTHAL RAJENDRA 285.9 052 337.9 041200 PwBD-1 
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 307 1301276 SHRENJAL CHAURE 281.66 056 337.66 131198 SC 
 
 308 3400374 WAHEEDA REHMAN 281.7 055 336.7 201001 ST 
 
 309 0803296 MEENU AHALAN 275.54 061 336.54 131200 SC 
 
 310 1501317 UDVAW SHANKAR 270.79 065 335.79 050797 SC 
 
 311 1104459 LOVENISH KUMAR 283.68 052 335.68 210102 SC 
 
 312 0402455 YASHASVI CHOUHAN 265.64 070 335.64 091200 ST 
 
 313 5100911 BHUPATHI LAKSHMI SASIKALA 282.59 053 335.59 280999 SC 
 
 314 0900017 ANIKESH SONOWAL 270.07 065 335.07 011298 ST 
 
 315 1203490 NIKIL KUMAR C 269.8 065 334.8 140600 SC 
 
 316 0808766 JANHAVI 277.59 057 334.59 120701 SC 
 
 317 1301318 MORE PRASENJEET MADHAV 281.15 053 334.15 280600 SC 
 
 318 0301600 PAVAN G L 279.1 055 334.1 111298 SC 
 
 319 0811266 DIPSHIKHA MOHANTA 267.91 065 332.91 010700 SC 
 
 320 0803307 TANISHKA KOTIA 272.67 060 332.67 120600 SC 
 
 321 0502514 ZOTING NIRANJAN SUBHASH 277.64 055 332.64 130101 SC 
 
 322 0803119 VAIBHAV KUMAR SINGH 283.95 048 331.95 130798 SC 
 
 323 1700307 ISHANI VERMA 277.53 054 331.53 050998 SC 
 
 324 2602197 SAURABH GAUTAM 262.33 068 330.33 300600 SC 
 
 325 2403663 NANDITHA M 276.82 053 329.82 150300 SC 
 
 326 0900244 KHANSEM TALLANAO 269.73 060 329.73 311297 ST 
 
 327 1202060 JAYANTH ROHAN A K 273.39 056 329.39 260400 SC 
 
 328 0602917 SATISH KUMAR SHAW 271.33 058 329.33 011198 SC 
 
 329 1301402 KHANDEKAR SNEHAL RAMESH 274.05 055 329.05 051198 SC 
 
 330 0817664 ABHISHEK BHARTI 274.88 054 328.88 230398 SC 
 
 331 0300824 PRAMOD 269.22 059 328.22 210200 SC 
 
 332 1203401 VIMALA V 260.07 068 328.07 180800 SC 



 COMBINED MEDICAL SERVICES EXAMINATION-2025  
 
 LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES (CATEGORY -I) 
 ___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 SR.NO.  ROLL NO.  NAME WTOTAL  PT    FINAL D_O_B COMM  PwBD    
      MARKS  TOTAL    
 
 ____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 
 333 1200494 KOUSALYA N 262.83 065 327.83 060999 SC 
 
 334 1202266 ASHWITHA S 269.7 058 327.7 130100 SC 
 
 335 2600138 ERA SINGH 274.27 053 327.27 300300 SC 
 
 336 1800356 MOHD SADIQ AHANGER 262.26 065 327.26 011099 ST 
 
 337 1700083 KUSHAL KUMAR 269.18 058 327.18 070699 SC 
 
 338 0816572 ASHISH SAROHA 279.07 048 327.07 190199 SC 
 
 339 0811583 SAHIL KUMAR 256.63 070 326.63 130798 SC 
 
 340 0804290 NISHANT SINGH 273.41 053 326.41 020299 SC 
 
 341 1300358 SANGATHIT RAIPURE 276.84 049 325.84 270999 SC 
 
 342 0601603 SUNIL HEMBRAM 270.65 055 325.65 311098 ST 
 
 343 1600010 PHILABETHUN KHARMAWPHLANG 257.3 067 324.3 170699 ST 
 
 344 1100073 DIGANT MEENA 268.55 055 323.55 280501 ST 
 
 345 3900421 UMESHGOUDA D PATIL 271.98 050 321.98 080100 ST 
 
 346 2403921 THAYYIBATHUL MUNAVVARA K C 271.3 049 320.3 230899 ST 
 
 347 0402433 SEEMANT NAG 254.49 064 318.49 070902 ST 
 
 348 5201051 VIVEK DHYAWANA 254.67 062 316.67 230899 ST 
 
 349 1400387 ROHIT CHAUHAN 248.39 063 311.39 050796 ST 
 
 350 1003022 CHITTAPPAREDDY KETHANA PRANAVI 258.08 052 310.08 250501 ST 
 
 351 0816899 KARAN GUNANI 228.84 053 281.84 120901 PwBD-1 
 
 352 1004453 SUMAIYA ZAKI 228.82 045 273.82 140100 PwBD-1 
 
 353 0101507 SAURABH SINGH 214.86 054 268.86 131203 PwBD-1 
 
 354 1300017 RATHOD VIKRAM PRABHAKAR 199.57 047 246.57 090799 OBC PwBD-1 
 
 355 1202246 TILAK N B 184.13 062 246.13 160503 OBC PwBD-1 
 
 356 1300992 KATADE NIVRUTTI VINOD 185.51 060 245.51 100501 PwBD-1 
 
 357 1203027 S NEELAKANDAN 191.89 052 243.89 031002 PwBD-4 
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 358 0601301 SOMNATH SAHA 185.57 051 236.57 220991 PwBD-1 
 
 359 1501880 PRADEEP KUMAR 132.47 055 187.47 020301 PwBD-5 
 
 360 0100059 KINNARI SHAILESHBHAI CHAUDHARI 122.63 055 177.63 060498 ST PwBD-5 
 
 361 1104675 YOGENDRA MANDYA 109.47 048 157.47 130996 ST PwBD-5 
 
 362 0900064 SWEETY BAISHYA 89.32 053 142.32 060299 SC PwBD-4 
 
 363 0802642 NIKHIL BHARDWAJ 76.65 062 138.65 210902 PwBD-5 
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 1 2402735 KRISHNA PRIYA P 344.43 068 412.43 160800 
 
 2 3501214 ARYAN SINGH 338.95 067 405.95 010602 
 
 3 1102778 VANSH GUPTA 336.93 069 405.93 100602 
 
 4 0700540 A B SUBHALAXMI 345.87 060 405.87 310300 
 
 5 1003879 RITA GRACE DAIN 334.77 070 404.77 070901 
 
 6 0602269 AVISHEK MUKHERJEE 341.1 062 403.1 250899 
 
 7 0700234 DEVI PRASAD SAHOO 333.49 067 400.49 221000 
 
 8 1004225 VAJAPEYAYAJULA S SATYASRI SOWMY 336.21 064 400.21 020101 
 
 9 1500721 SUSHANT PRAKASH 329.16 070 399.16 200902 OBC 
 
 10 0811860 RAHUL MISHRA 334.83 064 398.83 191299 
 
 11 0601682 SHIPRA PATTANAYAK 338.94 059 397.94 130400 
 
 12 3502569 KUMARI SWETA LEENA PATRA 335.54 062 397.54 050197 
 
 13 4100485 SATYAM 329.29 068 397.29 291298 
 
 14 3500383 RAJAT GOYAL 330.6 065 395.6 241100 
 
 15 3900420 PAVAN SABOJI 338.36 056 394.36 030100 
 
 16 2601534 UMANG NATH CHAUBEY 338.33 056 394.33 030100 
 
 17 0805088 NAMAN BANSAL 341.8 050 391.8 050601 
 
 18 1200034 NANDITHA SIVAKUMAR 315.99 075 390.99 290601 
 
 19 1103493 ARAV BISSHNOI 324.24 065 389.24 260601 
 
 20 2400908 SAPNA MOHAN 321.46 067 388.46 081299 
 
 21 1204153 MADHUMITHA S V 327.81 060 387.81 010800 
 
 22 1901637 REVATHY KRISHNA  A 317.26 070 387.26 171299 
 
 23 2401075 AMRITHA RAJEEV 327.74 059 386.74 030798 OBC 
 
 24 2401319 ATHIRA RADHAKRISHNAN 320.91 065 385.91 180898 
 
 25 0601276 TAMONASH PAUL 320.78 065 385.78 090798 
 
 26 0302368 MAHIMESH M 324.45 060 384.45 190998 
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 27 0811796 DEEPIKA 317.41 067 384.41 310799 
 
 28 2403931 FEMINA M 321.57 061 382.57 110799 OBC 
 
 29 0602387 USHOSEE DAS 318.69 062 380.69 161200 
 
 30 1900633 NEERAJA S 320.09 060 380.09 291098 
 
 31 1100106 DEVANSH SHARMA 315.81 064 379.81 051200 
 
 32 1900462 S HARILAKSHMI 318.7 061 379.7 101198 
 
 33 0804750 MANU AGRAWAL 319.55 060 379.55 190101 
 
 34 0301499 SANDHYA R REDDY 314.53 065 379.53 280101 EWS 
 
 35 0101761 GOLETAR SIDDHARTHKUMAR VIJAYBHA 326.45 053 379.45 060600 
 
 36 0800712 TUSHAR BANSAL 312.43 067 379.43 180801 
 
 37 0601241 SHAHRIYAR ISLAM 324.37 055 379.37 140599 
 
 38 1800475 MOIN RIYAZ 319.29 060 379.29 190600 
 
 39 0301845 RAKSHITH  C R 306.21 073 379.21 060997 OBC 
 
 40 3900152 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA 320.19 059 379.19 031099 
 
 41 0805217 DEVESH KHANDELWAL 304.11 075 379.11 250301 
 
 42 0502332 SOMESH JAIN 327.07 052 379.07 041098 
 
 43 0502225 PATEL SRUSHTI 309.02 070 379.02 290602 
 
 44 0602102 ELINA BANERJEE 320.93 058 378.93 240998 
 
 45 1900701 ARUNDHATHI NAIR G 311.74 067 378.74 170599 
 
 46 0812006 SAUMYA BHARTI 318.72 060 378.72 031098 
 
 47 1003965 ASFA FATIMA 325.67 053 378.67 090801 
 
 48 3501482 TANU 319.61 059 378.61 231099 
 
 49 1500456 SAMANWAY SANKET 303.45 075 378.45 120200 
 
 50 0603004 DEBDATTA DUTTA 310.43 068 378.43 270799 
 
 51 1104783 LAXITA SHARMA 324.32 054 378.32 300600 
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 52 2402341 ANAGHA TES GEETO 308.18 070 378.18 060299 
 
 53 0814124 KHYATI KALRA 310.99 067 377.99 050200 
 
 54 0600108 SWASTIK CHATTERJEE 299.96 078 377.96 281098 
 
 55 1003365 ROHIT GONDHLE 311.9 066 377.9 021000 
 
 56 0300951 DHULAPPA 318.81 059 377.81 140600 
 
 57 1900355 NIRANJAN KRISHNAN 316.61 061 377.61 050496 
 
 58 3500047 AMAN SHARMA 321.53 056 377.53 200103 
 
 59 5200120 ARPIT TIWARI 317.46 060 377.46 151201 
 
 60 0801736 ANISHA MITTAL 322.33 055 377.33 210800 
 
 61 4000645 NAGARAJ N 324.32 053 377.32 180201 OBC 
 
 62 0700136 SARTHAK PRAHARAJ 320.16 057 377.16 270400 
 
 63 2402384 CHANCHALA PRASANTH 311.16 066 377.16 040998 
 
 64 3900717 RAMESH SHEDEPPA BASETTI 302.16 075 377.16 300402 
 
 65 0805825 ANIL KUMAR 320.12 057 377.12 030400 
 
 66 0601748 ADARSH KASHYAP 320.09 057 377.09 051298 OBC 
 
 67 1103252 PRIYA SHARMA 309.04 068 377.04 080298 
 
 68 5000763 BANDI DINESH REDDY 317.98 059 376.98 080602 EWS 
 
 69 2403468 AJIL KRISHNA 317.97 059 376.97 260599 
 
 70 3500224 RAKSHITA JAIN 308.97 068 376.97 201198 
 
 71 0803347 KRISH 306.89 070 376.89 200501 
 
 72 0600005 UTKARSH DUBEY 315.86 061 376.86 071000 
 
 73 0300898 HITHA NAVEEN G 306.86 070 376.86 030401 
 
 74 0802214 GAGAN KUMAR GOYAL 313.81 063 376.81 100302 
 
 75 2600901 ALI SUFYAN 323.65 053 376.65 280302 
 
 76 2402379 ALAN SUNNY 319.5 057 376.5 020799 
 
 77 0500025 NIMBALKAR SAURABH SANTOSHKUMAR 312.46 064 376.46 150102 
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 78 0302326 KRISHNA PATIL 328.45 048 376.45 111299 
 
 79 0300606 SAI PRASAD S GUDUR 317.29 059 376.29 290600 
 
 80 0700511 MANISH KUMAR PANI 315.26 061 376.26 221000 
 
 81 1201106 SANGEETHA M 308.23 068 376.23 220895 
 
 82 3501242 RAZIA MEHTA 304.15 072 376.15 190700 
 
 83 5200510 PALASH MANDELA 306.12 070 376.12 090902 
 
 84 1001633 RUCHA GODAGE 311.01 065 376.01 291200 
 
 85 3400304 FAYIQ MANZOOR RATHER 316 060 376 150501 
 
 86 4400196 H MODISON SINGH 311.91 064 375.91 010296 OBC 
 
 87 0400411 SHUBHAM SHEKHAR 316.63 059 375.63 170199 
 
 88 0812665 KEVIN VARUGHESE DANIEL 307.49 068 375.49 141100 
 
 89 0600053 SHABDI CHAUBEY 310.42 065 375.42 311298 
 
 90 0801745 VAIBHAV GOYAL 319.37 056 375.37 060101 
 
 91 0808584 ANNANYA AGARWAL 315.36 060 375.36 190802 
 
 92 2600979 DISHA THARWANI 308.32 067 375.32 180501 
 
 93 0803428 RISHIKA SINGH 315.17 060 375.17 310898 
 
 94 0600770 ARINDOM CHANDA 318.12 057 375.12 220800 
 
 95 2401417 HABEEB RAHMAN P S 316.02 059 375.02 100699 OBC 
 
 96 2401406 SNEHA SANTHOSH 299.85 075 374.85 170299 
 
 97 0805563 MD ASJAD RAZA 309.79 065 374.79 240299 
 
 98 1103212 PIYUSH KUMAR BANSAL 320.73 054 374.73 231203 
 
 99 1400515 ANVEKSHA BISHT 309.69 065 374.69 260897 
 
 100 1202768 GANASRI G 309.64 065 374.64 220802 
 
 101 1901682 ROHIT ANIL 319.53 055 374.53 271199 OBC 
 
 102 0700160 SAI SATYAM 321.52 053 374.52 290799 
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 103 0602692 KAUSTAV CHAKRABORTTY 294.26 080 374.26 191095 
 
 104 0300729 SALONI JHA 322.24 052 374.24 020301 
 
 105 1201209 HARITHA M 306.24 068 374.24 020400 
 
 106 0200842 DUSHYANT PRATAP SINGH 311.13 063 374.13 070302 
 
 107 1003462 HARSHAVARDHAN AKULA 311.05 063 374.05 220499 OBC 
 
 108 1002669 PRAJWAL P NAYAK 308.94 065 373.94 131099 
 
 109 1001208 PAPPURU MANSI 313.9 060 373.9 290800 
 
 110 0501479 BHANDARE ROHIT MADHUKARRAO 313.84 060 373.84 290501 
 
 111 3500613 NEHA PATIAL 316.67 057 373.67 130897 
 
 112 1900120 EZRA THOMAS PULIMOOTTIL 318.63 055 373.63 150200 
 
 113 0301947 SHIVANI SINGH 308.28 065 373.28 250198 
 
 114 0816220 VIDUSHI AGRAWAL 313.2 060 373.2 300498 
 
 115 2401857 DEVIKA K V 311.15 062 373.15 160799 
 
 116 2400956 ANUSHRI PREMCHAND 311.02 062 373.02 250700 
 
 117 2400926 AKHIL J 306.97 066 372.97 020500 
 
 118 0602462 SRIJEETA BASU 308.92 064 372.92 020998 
 
 119 0814357 PALLAVI SHARMA 313.89 059 372.89 280799 
 
 120 0602829 ESHA NANDI 306.89 066 372.89 241299 
 
 121 0603588 ATRIM GUHA 327.82 045 372.82 010999 
 
 122 0800624 MADHAV NASHA 314.68 058 372.68 211100 
 
 123 5000793 ANNAPOORANI K 302.65 070 372.65 290301 
 
 124 0803592 VIDHI TRIPATHI 314.53 058 372.53 150799 
 
 125 1800443 MOHAMMAD FURQAN BHAT 314.51 058 372.51 110900 
 
 126 5400173 AYUSH VARSHNEY 312.49 060 372.49 030100 
 
 127 0816051 SARTHAK CHAUDHARY 303.49 069 372.49 101000 
 
 128 1901655 AISWARYA S 310.47 062 372.47 080898 
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 129 0301311 CHETHAN A M 310.4 062 372.4 181001 OBC 
 
 130 2602834 WAQAR UL ISLAM 317.35 055 372.35 210100 
 
 131 0813250 RUPAL JAIN 299.91 072 371.91 160795 
 
 132 3500119 ADITI SINGLA 306.88 065 371.88 090601 
 
 133 0102425 JAY MIHIR DESAI 311.87 060 371.87 110202 
 
 134 0806304 AKSHITA 309.87 062 371.87 200595 
 
 135 3501630 DEEPTI SHARMA 320.84 051 371.84 240598 
 
 136 1201986 KEERTHANA D 313.81 058 371.81 260700 SC 
 
 137 0808618 PANKAJ 311.79 060 371.79 230399 
 
 138 2401408 ANJU SURESH 302.79 069 371.79 200900 
 
 139 0302478 PRATHAP H D 311.76 060 371.76 131297 
 
 140 5101076 SAMAVEDAM SRAVYA 302.7 069 371.7 050602 
 
 141 1902107 K T SREELAKSHMI NAMBIAR 311.69 060 371.69 191299 
 
 142 1300362 SHRUTIKA 314.5 057 371.5 121299 
 
 143 1004291 VISHAL HADAPAD 321.46 050 371.46 150700 
 
 144 0802615 NAMAN KUMAR SINGLA 321.4 050 371.4 211001 
 
 145 2402656 MUFEEDA P C 313.26 058 371.26 220599 OBC 
 
 146 1102441 SHIVAM MATHUR 317.25 054 371.25 201000 
 
 147 0300242 SHASHANK R 306.22 065 371.22 030400 
 
 148 1902453 JANU M S 299.21 072 371.21 240895 
 
 149 1900603 BINIL RAJ B S 313.15 058 371.15 110199 OBC 
 
 150 1900318 ATHIRA M A 304.11 067 371.11 060298 
 
 151 0816772 TRIBHUVAN SHARMA 313.1 058 371.1 010599 
 
 152 1104066 NATASHA CHOUDHARY 309.03 062 371.03 280701 
 
 153 0807866 AKHIL GARG 309.02 062 371.02 161100 
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 154 1103154 ROUNAK BHARDWAJ 302.02 069 371.02 140900 
 
 155 3500550 NIKHIL SHARMA 309.01 062 371.01 040499 
 
 156 0601689 SUBHASISH MANDAL 304 067 371 020297 
 
 157 0805080 ARSHI 310.99 060 370.99 201297 OBC 
 
 158 2401750 LEKSHMI GOPINATH 315.96 055 370.96 050298 
 
 159 0815006 RAJAT BHATIA 295.81 075 370.81 140397 
 
 160 0809867 RACHNA 311.79 059 370.79 290999 
 
 161 2401667 AMRITA KRISHNAN 309.77 061 370.77 210698 
 
 162 1901249 ANANDHU S 311.74 059 370.74 111097 
 
 163 0300508 AKSHATHA N Y 302.74 068 370.74 251099 
 
 164 1204316 PRIYADHARSHINI J 302.68 068 370.68 100302 OBC 
 
 165 3501646 HARPREET KAUR 307.62 063 370.62 220700 
 
 166 4000971 SURYA S 310.51 060 370.51 020599 OBC 
 
 167 2403284 AGNET PAUL 300.49 070 370.49 020699 OBC 
 
 168 2400413 NANDITHA P 310.36 060 370.36 230500 
 
 169 0603161 SHREYAA BHATTACHARYA 299.35 071 370.35 090800 
 
 170 5201265 GARIMA SHARMA 315.3 055 370.3 240996 
 
 171 0300772 SHREYAS S 308.28 062 370.28 291200 
 
 172 0816597 MUSKAN 320.19 050 370.19 010800 
 
 173 2403724 SANDRA A 313.14 057 370.14 231299 OBC 
 
 174 1103683 ARYAN JAKHAR 313.09 057 370.09 040201 
 
 175 1900134 KRISHNAPRIYA S 308.97 061 369.97 100998 OBC 
 
 176 1300132 NIMBORKAR SAURBH SHARAD 317.93 052 369.93 200595 OBC 
 
 177 2401379 ALFEENA S 297.87 072 369.87 241297 
 
 178 1301295 DIPTI PAL 304.82 065 369.82 231201 
 
 179 2403833 ANAKHA ELDHOSE 304.81 065 369.81 270997 
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 180 3501453 SMRITI SHARMA 302.69 067 369.69 170800 
 
 181 0801122 ARUSHI SHARMA 316.68 053 369.68 210100 
 
 182 2403080 GOPIKA M R 304.56 065 369.56 060200 OBC 
 
 183 1100395 VIKASH REWAD 300.55 069 369.55 201199 OBC 
 
 184 1200286 SAINARENDRAN M 298.47 071 369.47 120900 
 
 185 0800387 POOJA 321.46 048 369.46 191098 
 
 186 1500133 RISHIKESH 301.36 068 369.36 030899 
 
 187 0502501 ARPITA PARGEWAR 310.33 059 369.33 231200 OBC 
 
 188 0301342 H R SHRUTI 308.32 061 369.32 210802 
 
 189 0808423 SHARANYA 301.32 068 369.32 240601 
 
 190 0601161 KRISHNARJUN DUTTA 313.18 056 369.18 180999 
 
 191 1100874 SNEHIL KUKAR 295.06 074 369.06 290800 
 
 192 1203367 KIRUBAKARAN K 302.03 067 369.03 060699 OBC 
 
 193 1002022 KAMATHAM SIVANI 313.96 055 368.96 201299 
 
 194 1502262 SHUBHAM KUMAR 306.93 062 368.93 120101 OBC 
 
 195 0801351 TAJINDER KAUR 308.9 060 368.9 010199 
 
 196 1104747 KRITIKA KUMAWAT 313.86 055 368.86 050899 OBC 
 
 197 0402381 BHARTI DEWANI 309.74 059 368.74 160700 
 
 198 1102744 AASTHA SAINI 316.71 052 368.71 260299 OBC 
 
 199 0807528 PRABHAT SINGH SHASHANK 300.62 068 368.62 010799 
 
 200 5400571 KRITIKA JOSHI 298.49 070 368.49 280700 
 
 201 1103927 PEARLY RATHORE 312.47 056 368.47 160298 
 
 202 0603079 UPAMANYU NAG 296.45 072 368.45 101000 
 
 203 1900359 AJILAL S 302.07 066 368.07 050399 OBC 
 
 204 1203165 PREETHI P 309.05 059 368.05 250100 OBC 
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 205 0808496 RAKESH KUMAR 301.98 066 367.98 271201 OBC 
 
 206 1902177 ARJUN U 299.88 068 367.88 051199 OBC 
 
 207 1200371 GOKUL KAILASH R 301.96 065 366.96 050998 OBC 
 
 208 0809173 PARTH ROY 304.75 062 366.75 130997 OBC 
 
 209 5201306 SAHIL KHAN 301.39 065 366.39 090400 OBC 
 
 210 1200649 UMABHARATHY A 302.07 064 366.07 011299 OBC 
 
 211 4000747 PRASANTH S 302.05 064 366.05 281299 OBC 
 
 212 4000915 MATHIVATHANA K 307.68 058 365.68 180501 OBC 
 
 213 2400882 VISHNU P 310.48 055 365.48 310398 OBC 
 
 214 1204319 CIBIN K 305.48 060 365.48 260201 OBC 
 
 215 0101329 BHARGA JAYKUMAR RAMBHAI 310.28 055 365.28 160700 OBC 
 
 216 2402197 SHILPA M P 309.06 056 365.06 290898 OBC 
 
 217 1102317 CHAUDHARI RAHUL 301.93 063 364.93 240300 OBC 
 
 218 1900967 ANZIF NISSAR 306.85 058 364.85 070798 OBC 
 
 219 3900496 MANJUNATH BHANASE 309.61 055 364.61 161096 OBC 
 
 220 0806076 NAGENDRA PRATAP MAURYA 306.27 058 364.27 010700 OBC 
 
 221 5100465 MATTA SREELEKHA 326.23 038 364.23 241199 OBC 
 
 222 1203481 PRAJIT P K 318.73 045 363.73 180999 OBC 
 
 223 1301221 GAWALI POONAM GAJANAN 318.62 045 363.62 260899 OBC 
 
 224 3500278 ISHA 298.54 065 363.54 270700 OBC 
 
 225 4000370 LINGESHWAR P 300.49 063 363.49 261201 OBC 
 
 226 1301320 MAHAJAN SHUBHAM GANGADHAR 305.44 058 363.44 280898 OBC 
 
 227 0401130 HARFUL CHOUDHARY 312.42 051 363.42 010696 OBC 
 
 228 2602507 PUSHPENDER SINGH 301.39 062 363.39 120700 SC 
 
 229 1300999 JAYBHAYE SHIVTEJ RAJU 307.7 055 362.7 210901 OBC 
 
 230 1003273 NAVEENKUMAR N V 307.59 055 362.59 010800 OBC 
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 231 0300720 LIKHITHA K N 312.56 050 362.56 310500 OBC 
 
 232 2401894 ANSHEDA O 314.51 048 362.51 050698 OBC 
 
 233 1103126 ELANSHA LAKHAN 294.3 068 362.3 061202 SC 
 
 234 0700575 RISHAV MANDAL 297.09 065 362.09 240500 OBC 
 
 235 0807174 PARUL DAKSH 299.83 062 361.83 200100 OBC 
 
 236 0500674 GOHIL AASTHA RAMESHBHAI 300.76 061 361.76 201299 OBC 
 
 237 1500899 ANKITA BHARTI 307.59 054 361.59 070899 OBC 
 
 238 1103797 CHETNA CHOUDHARY 298.51 063 361.51 270999 OBC 
 
 239 1200284 ANANTH S 296.49 065 361.49 020499 OBC 
 
 240 1102301 AJAY YADAV 303.26 058 361.26 270801 OBC 
 
 241 1001956 DUDEKULA ASIF 299.24 062 361.24 290797 OBC 
 
 242 1101911 NIKITA JANGID 290.19 071 361.19 241097 OBC 
 
 243 1301005 DIPAK PARASHRAM BAGLE 299.98 061 360.98 251000 OBC 
 
 244 4000636 SARANYA V 304.81 056 360.81 091001 OBC 
 
 245 0817651 PRATIBHA YADAV 304.71 056 360.71 100800 OBC 
 
 246 0602702 SOUMYADEEP PAL 293.7 067 360.7 100301 OBC 
 
 247 1100477 ANUJ CHALAVARIYA 306.12 054 360.12 200100 OBC 
 
 248 1104279 KRISHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 308.9 051 359.9 080799 OBC 
 
 249 0810111 ZOYA ANSARI 295.68 064 359.68 140997 OBC 
 
 250 5000264 NAGASHREYAS P A 305.54 054 359.54 180201 OBC 
 
 251 0100106 BALSARA NIKHIL SHASHIKANT 299.23 060 359.23 260200 OBC 
 
 252 0811531 KULDEEP 299.14 060 359.14 180101 OBC 
 
 253 1901016 BINSHA C BABU 304.1 055 359.1 290800 OBC 
 
 254 0814019 SUPRIA MITRA 304.05 055 359.05 271298 OBC 
 
 255 1901195 SELMI SHAJAHAN 285.94 073 358.94 200199 OBC 
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 256 1200294 VISHAL M 306.9 052 358.9 111200 OBC 
 
 257 1300075 BADUKALE VIRAJ SHARADRAO 315.86 043 358.86 261199 OBC 
 
 258 4001055 GOKULRAJ N 304.74 054 358.74 271001 OBC 
 
 259 0805102 UTTAM PARMAR 293.66 065 358.66 220399 OBC 
 
 260 5400134 RAJ JAISWAL 293.56 065 358.56 190900 OBC 
 
 261 0800907 MAHENDRA LEGHA 293.53 065 358.53 110999 OBC 
 
 262 2602442 ANJALI 303.36 055 358.36 191000 OBC 
 
 263 0809393 SANJAY PATEL 299.23 059 358.23 120995 OBC 
 
 264 2401844 APARNA DINESH 306.22 052 358.22 160899 OBC 
 
 265 1900356 RAKESH O S 288.04 070 358.04 010998 OBC 
 
 266 0501059 WAGH PRANJAL RAMAKANT 292.96 065 357.96 050399 OBC 
 
 267 4500188 RUPA DEY 299.88 058 357.88 280898 OBC 
 
 268 5000980 ZENITH SAI G R 295.82 062 357.82 010799 OBC 
 
 269 0300352 SIMONA SINGH 295.81 062 357.81 300799 SC 
 
 270 1104240 ANUSUIYA 307.66 050 357.66 161299 OBC 
 
 271 5400276 PRIYA GANGWAR 312.48 045 357.48 290698 OBC 
 
 272 0805616 MOHIT YADAV 297.14 060 357.14 260400 OBC 
 
 273 0801149 VISHNU MALAV 290.87 066 356.87 310301 OBC 
 
 274 1200947 CHARULEKHA M 304.69 052 356.69 260201 OBC 
 
 275 0816268 NITIN MEHTA 286.66 070 356.66 081000 OBC 
 
 276 1900899 NISHANA 294.41 062 356.41 021097 OBC 
 
 277 2403826 KAVYA K S 292.26 064 356.26 080597 OBC 
 
 278 4000261 SHOBIKA R 299.14 057 356.14 080300 OBC 
 
 279 0301635 PURUSHOTHAMA M B 299.99 056 355.99 310399 OBC 
 
 280 0800941 PARDEEP KUMAR 290.92 065 355.92 281294 EWS 
 
 281 0813846 TARU SAINI 292.83 063 355.83 010100 OBC 
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 282 1900274 AKSHAY VISHNU K 295.82 060 355.82 040299 OBC 
 
 283 0813187 TIGMANSHU PAL 295.78 060 355.78 010799 OBC 
 
 284 0811273 DIVYA KANSAL 293.6 062 355.6 220202 EWS 
 
 285 5200299 VISHAKHA JADOUN 300.59 055 355.59 160200 EWS 
 
 286 0812385 ANKIT 296.4 059 355.4 120800 OBC 
 
 287 0816323 RISHI KUMAR SINGH 299.39 056 355.39 290199 EWS 
 
 288 5200496 RAMAVATAR 308.33 047 355.33 150402 OBC 
 
 289 3900110 SHARAN GOUDA PATIL 296.32 059 355.32 160100 EWS 
 
 290 1202127 DIVYASRI S 297.11 058 355.11 280701 OBC 
 
 291 2403124 ANIKHA PURUSHOTHAMAN K 304.9 050 354.9 130498 OBC 
 
 292 0810907 MOHIT YADAV 304.87 050 354.87 141099 OBC 
 
 293 5000850 S P PRAVEEN KUMAR 290.81 064 354.81 280101 OBC 
 
 294 2403520 ABINESH RAJ DS 295.8 059 354.8 100200 OBC 
 
 295 1200686 MONISHA N 298.55 056 354.55 100201 OBC 
 
 296 5000002 RAMYA S 291.53 063 354.53 270899 OBC 
 
 297 0817072 RIA VASHISHT 295.73 058 353.73 020997 EWS 
 
 298 0400884 SHUBHROTO DUTTA 293.66 060 353.66 010801 EWS 
 
 299 0200666 PRAGYA KESHARI 291.56 062 353.56 100899 EWS 
 
 300 0801494 RISHABH TOMAR 294.41 059 353.41 180200 EWS 
 
 301 1502253 ABHISHEK KUMAR 288.11 065 353.11 200599 EWS 
 
 302 0800159 VAIBHAV CHOUDHARY 290.92 062 352.92 311099 EWS 
 
 303 3900670 SANSKRUTI G BILGI 292.14 059 351.14 230801 EWS 
 
 304 0301265 RACHANA M R 286.06 065 351.06 290101 ST 
 
 305 1102386 GUNJAN KHANDELWAL 295.78 055 350.78 080701 EWS 
 
 306 1004598 YANALA KALPANA 295.68 055 350.68 160599 EWS 
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 307 0300644 K M ARAVIND 302.67 048 350.67 110699 EWS 
 
 308 1501540 CHANDANI KUMARI 295.67 055 350.67 290397 EWS 
 
 309 1102442 SATYAM MUCHHAL 296.39 054 350.39 090301 EWS 
 
 310 1002473 ACCHALA NARENDRA REDDY 290.88 059 349.88 040600 EWS 
 
 311 4100195 SUBHASH CHANDRA BISHNOI 274.71 075 349.71 040600 EWS 
 
 312 0804471 HARKARE MUSTAFA RAZA ABDUL QUAY 289.53 060 349.53 150894 EWS 
 
 313 1300800 PALIWAL SUMIT NAGESHWAR 287.32 062 349.32 241101 EWS 
 
 314 0816032 PRAGYA MITTAL 292.31 057 349.31 020499 EWS 
 
 315 5200459 AJAY GOYAL 290.99 058 348.99 090101 EWS 
 
 316 0302643 MANOJ Y B 290.81 058 348.81 271299 EWS 
 
 317 5000020 BOTLAPATI ASHRITHA 281.8 067 348.8 051001 EWS 
 
 318 1101708 PIYUSH LAHOTI 289.56 059 348.56 311299 EWS 
 
 319 1800391 ZAHID ZAHOOR 289.43 059 348.43 090700 EWS 
 
 320 0600098 SAYAN SARKAR 283.26 065 348.26 010600 EWS 
 
 321 0301004 KRISHNAREDDY 288.71 058 346.71 050698 EWS 
 
 322 0812643 RAVI 295.63 051 346.63 051299 EWS 
 
 323 1104377 RAJKUMAR AGRAWAL 282.4 064 346.4 151001 EWS 
 
 324 1104295 BHOMIK MEHTA 276.23 070 346.23 140102 EWS 
 
 325 0808896 RISHABH AGRAWAL 293.66 052 345.66 041101 EWS 
 
 326 0602282 NILESH BHARTI 291.58 054 345.58 150902 EWS 
 
 327 1103682 KUSHAL 279.53 066 345.53 080800 EWS 
 
 328 1104255 SHUBHAM SHARMA 287.32 058 345.32 241200 EWS 
 
 329 0803802 VARSHA KUMARI 292.24 053 345.24 090400 EWS 
 
 330 0805523 RITIK BANSAL 286.76 058 344.76 020500 EWS 
 
 331 0101815 KOTADIYA SHREYASKUMAR ASHVINBHA 294.19 049 343.19 141299 EWS 
 
 332 5200911 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA 287.38 055 342.38 190899 EWS 
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 333 1104605 NISHA C SADHWANI 276.26 066 342.26 150600 EWS 
 
 334 0900307 NANDINI DAS 292.22 050 342.22 071299 EWS 
 
 335 2404162 BETTIN JOSHY 287.99 054 341.99 281197 EWS 
 
 336 1000077 ONTERU VENKATA SAI HARSHA VARDH 276.93 065 341.93 020401 EWS 
 
 337 4100636 UJJWAL PRAKASH 286.71 055 341.71 021199 EWS 
 
 338 0200387 ABHINAY KUMAR TIWARI 283.16 058 341.16 250298 EWS 
 
 339 0807949 SANJEEV LATHER 286.12 055 341.12 150700 EWS 
 
 340 0300908 A P ROSHINI 268.55 070 338.55 181194 SC 
 
 341 0805992 HRITIK 280.36 055 335.36 021200 SC 
 
 342 4000580 SHANGEETH M 285.26 050 335.26 260701 SC 
 
 343 0101551 SOLANKI PRASHANTBHAI KANJIBHAI 274.87 058 332.87 100801 SC 
 
 344 0602832 ABIRLAL MONDAL 258.01 071 329.01 250297 SC 
 
 345 0807713 SHILPA 281.8 047 328.8 071197 SC 
 
 346 1201466 SAVINA N C 269.15 058 327.15 160203 SC 
 
 347 4000132 KARTHIKEYAN M 268.62 057 325.62 010101 SC 
 
 348 1301581 JAWALE SUBODH PRUTHWIRAJ 264.91 060 324.91 061098 SC 
 
 349 0301022 YASHAS RAO P 276.15 048 324.15 160199 SC 
 
 350 0600368 ARGHYA VERMA MANDAL 279.02 045 324.02 021200 SC 
 
 351 0805298 CHARU 264.94 059 323.94 290697 SC 
 
 352 0800415 JITENDRA KUMAR GANWARIYA 262.86 061 323.86 101296 SC 
 
 353 0601382 SABARNA DAS 256.64 067 323.64 171098 SC 
 
 354 0802094 SUTAPA DAS 271.32 052 323.32 230891 SC 
 
 355 1600048 SUBUJIT RANJAN DAS 248.26 075 323.26 111195 SC 
 
 356 0801041 ADITYA GAUTAM 267.93 055 322.93 040897 SC 
 
 357 0811264 NITIN KUMAR 264.93 058 322.93 161298 SC 
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 358 0600218 SOUMENDRA NATH MALIK 269.77 053 322.77 020998 SC 
 
 359 3500405 SUNDER SINGH 254.55 068 322.55 080201 SC 
 
 360 0811767 SITUN PRIYA DAS 264.42 058 322.42 060100 SC 
 
 361 4000059 LOGAPRIYADHARSHINI P 262.32 060 322.32 100300 SC 
 
 362 5200417 BHAVESH JEENGAR 269.27 053 322.27 090499 SC 
 
 363 1102373 DEEPENDRA DEVDUTT 269.08 053 322.08 130401 SC 
 
 364 0817481 NITISH KUMAR 272.01 050 322.01 040899 SC 
 
 365 1101046 LOKESH KUMAR BAIRWA 264.99 057 321.99 010700 SC 
 
 366 0813620 DIVYANSHU SAGAR 262.22 059 321.22 150499 SC 
 
 367 0500937 KATKAR HEMANTKUMAR NAMDEV 258.73 062 320.73 150489 SC 
 
 368 0301200 VENKATESH V 268.67 052 320.67 260400 SC 
 
 369 3400065 RAVISH BANAAL 256.76 063 319.76 230300 SC 
 
 370 1500009 SIMRAN KUMARI 265.65 054 319.65 100700 SC 
 
 371 0600550 SHATANIK BHATTACHARYA 259.4 060 319.4 160897 PwBD-1 
 
 372 0600758 ANUPRABHA GAYEN 258.13 060 318.13 210800 SC 
 
 373 0100289 CHAVDA DHRUWAL PARESHKUMAR 260.12 058 318.12 190802 SC 
 
 374 2401628 SANGEETHA SEN 253.29 064 317.29 110798 SC 
 
 375 0100118 GOHIL RIYA AARATI 255.15 062 317.15 300902 SC 
 
 376 1700040 ABHISHEK KUMAR 263.07 054 317.07 030401 SC 
 
 377 5100897 MIKKILI SUMA MALINI 257.92 059 316.92 240199 SC 
 
 378 1101228 KARISHMA NAVALIA 251.78 065 316.78 300100 SC 
 
 379 0801045 NAYONICA SAHNI 258.75 058 316.75 030200 SC 
 
 380 1201086 B M SHRIMATHI 244.74 072 316.74 280500 SC 
 
 381 1000721 TRUPTI SANGAM 274.7 042 316.7 100900 SC 
 
 382 2401852 A SREELAKSHMI 261.64 055 316.64 130698 SC 
 
 383 1302070 NAGDEVE KUNAL SHANKHPAL 256.59 060 316.59 200499 SC 
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 384 1302071 ADITI ASHOK CHAUHAN 273.28 043 316.28 170899 SC 
 
 385 1700514 VARTIKA CHAUHAN 264.98 051 315.98 060100 SC 
 
 386 0601723 MANINDRA NATH BARMAN 260.91 055 315.91 090600 SC 
 
 387 1700069 MANSA RAM 267.73 048 315.73 290197 SC 
 
 388 3500612 PRASHANT PUNIA 263.65 052 315.65 110397 SC 
 
 389 2602232 SACHIN ANURAGI 254.64 061 315.64 150201 SC 
 
 390 0102202 PARMAR NIRAJ DAYABHAI 249.62 066 315.62 120401 SC 
 
 391 0402588 YASHWANT AHIRWAR 261.48 054 315.48 260401 SC 
 
 392 0601445 UDAY DAS 255.41 060 315.41 080197 SC 
 
 393 1700247 VIVEK KUMAR 255.22 060 315.22 280403 SC 
 
 394 1102448 PADMA RAM 255.15 060 315.15 181198 SC 
 
 395 5000237 KUKATLAPALLI UDAY KUMAR 253.15 062 315.15 300699 SC 
 
 396 1002666 SACHIN 260.05 055 315.05 230799 SC 
 
 397 0101921 SANGOD JAGRUTIBEN LAXMANBHAI 269.9 045 314.9 220400 ST 
 
 398 5400167 PANKAJ KUMAR 258.78 056 314.78 240599 SC 
 
 399 1302095 AISHWARYA NAGWANSHI 265.68 049 314.68 040599 SC 
 
 400 1001760 VANGURI UDAY KANTH 261.48 053 314.48 250401 SC 
 
 401 1700447 OM PRAKASH 251.08 063 314.08 190200 SC 
 
 402 0806544 TAJINDERJEET SINGH 256.66 057 313.66 300800 SC 
 
 403 1004001 RAHUL 271.45 042 313.45 120600 SC 
 
 404 0302433 RAHUL S D 257.35 056 313.35 080699 SC 
 
 405 2400684 DRISYA NP 253.26 060 313.26 110101 SC 
 
 406 0811801 REBEKAH S 258.66 054 312.66 050700 SC 
 
 407 0603426 DEBARATI BAIRAGI 252.53 060 312.53 061200 SC 
 
 408 4600036 JASMINE PEGU 254.51 056 310.51 260199 ST 
 



 COMBINED MEDICAL SERVICES EXAMINATION-2025  
 
 LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES (CATEGORY -II) 
 ___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME WTOTAL   PT    FINAL   D_O_B  COMM  PwBD 
                       MARKS  MARKS 
 
 ___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 ___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 409 0301575 NIKHIL S BELAVADI 247.01 062 309.01 230597 ST 
 
 410 0500016 PARESH VITHOBA GAVIT 253.05 055 308.05 200300 ST 
 
 411 1101967 DAKSHITA MEENA 255.13 050 305.13 180800 ST 
 
 412 1003514 JARAPALA MAHESH NAIK 246.23 058 304.23 030698 ST 
 
 413 0402178 NAMRATA PATEL 251.08 052 303.08 160201 ST 
 
 414 3900206 DEVENDER KUMAR 254.61 048 302.61 170201 ST 
 
 415 3900758 PRAVEEN 242.04 060 302.04 250799 ST 
 
 416 1300529 KATRAVATH RANJITH RATHOD 242.7 059 301.7 290600 ST 
 
 417 0300690 DHAVANYA 230.89 070 300.89 180600 ST 
 
 418 0802395 JAVEED AZEEM KHAN 244.82 055 299.82 250297 ST 
 
 419 1700412 NIKHIL BODH 244.74 053 297.74 120902 ST 
 
 420 0300696 VINIVI WOTSA 236.45 061 297.45 280400 ST 
 
 421 1301642 AKSHAY MADHUKAR CHAUDHARI 241.32 055 296.32 140900 ST 
 
 422 0806498 MUNISH KUMAR 249.08 047 296.08 010497 ST 
 
 423 0816378 ANIMESH BARUA 229.43 065 294.43 170498 ST 
 
 424 0812881 NARAYAN MEENA 238.34 055 293.34 040901 ST 
 
 425 1100528 SNEHA MEHAR 241.25 052 293.25 230700 ST 
 
 426 0803654 OM PRAKASH MEENA 251.91 040 291.91 080599 ST 
 
 427 1700452 PRAGATI 224.71 066 290.71 210100 ST 
 
 428 3400103 SHER SINGH MEENA 245.41 045 290.41 061201 ST 
 
 429 1203558 AMMU S 214.99 075 289.99 080891 OBC PwBD-1 
 
 430 0300271 R K NANDINI 244.04 045 289.04 190600 ST 
 
 431 0803295 BANAVATH BHANU SWAROOP 238.54 050 288.54 141099 ST 
 
 432 1700277 PRERNA NEGI 230.4 058 288.4 280999 ST 
 
 433 3400331 HITESH THAKUR 241.34 047 288.34 241100 ST 
 
 434 1300314 WADLAKONDA HARSH JANARDHAN 178.45 055 233.45 170601 PwBD-1 
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 435 1700618 VARUN SHARMA 182.62 050 232.62 061101 PwBD-1 
 
 436 1700640 AYUSH THAKUR 172.83 058 230.83 030503 PwBD-1 
 
 437 0502467 PATNI DEEPAK MANOJKUMAR 181.86 043 224.86 060600 PwBD-1 
 
 438 0817415 SWATI 152.79 068 220.79 200395 PwBD-1 
 
 439 0808474 UJJAWAL DEEP KATIYAR 165.19 053 218.19 080991 PwBD-1 
 
 440 2400046 HAFSANA SHAJI 159.78 057 216.78 190898 OBC PwBD-1 
 
 441 1200671 KOVARTHANAR R 154.12 059 213.12 211099 OBC PwBD-1 
 
 442 0806808 DEEPAK SHARMA 152.02 054 206.02 100602 EWS PwBD-1 
 
 443 5200238 YOGENDRA JATAV 153.3 052 205.3 120500 SC PwBD-1 
 
 444 0302531 SHARATH S D 149.27 056 205.27 180896 OBC PwBD-1 
 
 445 0805024 MD RASHID 154.81 048 202.81 120802 PwBD-1 
 
 446 5400144 TANJEEM 143.5 058 201.5 310799 OBC PwBD-1 
 
 447 3500431 ROHIT KUMAR 145.74 052 197.74 300800 OBC PwBD-1 
 
 448 1501026 TARA 138.77 058 196.77 100799 PwBD-1 
 
 449 4100716 JYOTI KUMARI 144.92 051 195.92 010301 PwBD-1 
 
 
 
 


